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Fire Prevention Coordinator District Map
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1 - Rick Sommerfeld

2 — Aaron Andre

3 — Gary Peck

4 — Steven Komar

Fire Dues and NFIRS — Sarah Brown

Section Chief — April Hammond

richard.sommerfeld @wisconsin.gov

aaron.andre@wisconsin.gov

gary.peck@wisconsin.qov

steven.komar@wisconsin.gov

Sarah2.brown@wisconsin.gov

April.hammond@wisconsin.gov

715-944-4114
608-261-0118
608-219-9470
608-575-0179
715-634-4013
608-225-6593
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